MVSI Base
ISO-1 SOLENOID VALVE
Base
MVSI ─ 1 ─ B ─ 8A
Order example
MODEL BASE BORE
SIZE
  8A: G1/4
10A: G3/8
15A: G1/2
28
4-ø7 thru
36 18 85 10
0
7.
5
7.
5
50
28
6 6
62
4-M5×0.8
26
26
5-G3/8
5-G1/2
24.5
14.5
21
22 2-G1/8
14.5
34
40
8A
10A
15A
ø5.2 thru
ø5.2 thru
10
10
55
2-G1/4
36
25
16
5.5 12.5
18
46
90 52 26 72 11
0
98
10
.5
23
23
12.5
5-G1/4
2-G1/8
M5×0.8 thru
4-M5×0.8
M5×0.8 thru
1836
4-8
28
ISO-1 SOLENOID VALVE
MVSI Manifold
Manifold
MVSI ─ 1 ─ M2
Order example
MODEL MANIFOLD NO. OF
STATIONS
1, 2, 3...